
09/09/2019 Squad 1 — Odense International

https://www.odenseinternational.dk/results/squad-standings-1/squad-01/ 1/1

Squad 1
Pos NAME Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Anders Lousdal Denmark 268 227 221 245 247 224 1432 0 1432 238,7

2 Mik Stampe Denmark 234 231 194 168 189 258 1274 0 1274 212,3

3 Camilla Keller Denmark 187 183 226 230 199 181 1206 48 1254 209,0

4 Martin Staschen Denmark 203 148 232 214 191 254 1242 0 1242 207,0

5 Tim Stampe Denmark 152 202 176 247 232 222 1231 0 1231 205,2

6 Alex Schmidt Denmark 220 154 175 252 201 227 1229 0 1229 204,8

7 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 207 165 217 197 183 222 1191 0 1191 198,5

8 Rikke Agerbo Denmark 190 190 207 172 196 172 1127 48 1175 195,8

9 Mikkel Sørensen Denmark 213 175 191 170 200 186 1135 0 1135 189,2

10 Jimmy Mortensen Denmark 164 206 172 171 203 218 1134 0 1134 189,0

11 Carsten Hansen Denmark 195 150 185 216 151 235 1132 0 1132 188,7

12 Ottilia Gunnarsson Sweden 212 170 197 176 146 182 1083 48 1131 188,5

13 Eliaz Olsson Sweden 158 152 203 201 196 207 1117 0 1117 186,2

14 Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen Denmark 182 165 178 185 198 197 1105 0 1105 184,2

15 Victoria Kashirskaya Russia 195 164 166 167 198 158 1048 48 1096 182,7

16 Lars Nielsen Denmark 146 190 193 157 220 167 1073 0 1073 178,8

17 Oscar Larsen Denmark 141 176 222 184 172 167 1062 0 1062 177,0

18 Jonas Dons Denmark 170 168 181 200 162 168 1049 0 1049 174,8

19 Jørgen Larsen Denmark 164 181 177 168 180 176 1046 0 1046 174,3

20 Alex Basala Slovakia 124 163 190 193 180 189 1039 0 1039 173,2

21 Konstantin Kuznetsov Russia 176 162 174 185 163 166 1026 0 1026 171,0

22 Kasper Walther Denmark 179 151 152 157 179 205 1023 0 1023 170,5

23 Henrik Jørgensen Denmark 179 147 153 145 169 128 921 0 921 153,5

24 Gudjon Juliusson Iceland 169 76 0 0 0 0 245 0 245 040,8



09/09/2019 Squad 2 — Odense International

https://www.odenseinternational.dk/results/squad-standings-1/squad-02/ 1/1

Squad 2
Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Niclas Sørensen Denmark 204 220 240 204 248 200 1316 0 1316 219,3

2 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 202 193 192 244 190 187 1208 0 1208 201,3

3 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 190 171 164 189 205 257 1176 0 1176 196,0

4 Carsten Hansen Denmark 204 192 200 201 172 202 1171 0 1171 195,2

5 Ottilia Gunnarsson Sweden 147 179 204 177 210 193 1110 48 1158 193,0

6 Kenneth Andresen Denmark 199 192 189 201 175 180 1136 0 1136 189,3

7 Alex Basala Slovakia 149 191 233 197 187 178 1135 0 1135 189,2

8 Eliaz Olsson Sweden 211 161 158 170 201 197 1098 0 1098 183,0

9 Stefan Møller Denmark 212 165 212 189 187 133 1098 0 1098 183,0

10 Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen Denmark 180 181 187 164 190 158 1060 0 1060 176,7

11 Jørgen Larsen Denmark 205 189 171 185 150 159 1059 0 1059 176,5

12 Steen Vagner Denmark 155 177 181 159 152 165 989 0 989 164,8



09/09/2019 Squad 3 — Odense International

https://www.odenseinternational.dk/results/squad-standings-1/squad-03/ 1/1

Squad 3
Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Mikkel Sørensen Denmark 171 235 215 220 238 191 1270 0 1270 211,7

2 Steffen Tang-Petersen Denmark 236 211 238 141 152 206 1184 0 1184 197,3

3 Megan Gales Dicay Denmark 146 171 214 177 213 191 1112 48 1160 193,3

4 Søren Aahman Denmark 205 191 207 168 170 208 1149 0 1149 191,5

5 Alex Basala Slovakia 194 189 200 173 240 149 1145 0 1145 190,8

6 Jan Andersen Denmark 190 213 161 223 189 168 1144 0 1144 190,7

7 Victoria Kashirskaya Russia 189 212 177 201 144 171 1094 48 1142 190,3

8 Caitlin Gales Dicay Denmark 174 211 166 206 166 170 1093 48 1141 190,2

9 Konstantin Kuznetsov Russia 202 200 181 188 184 173 1128 0 1128 188,0

10 Alexander Moritz Germany 197 185 195 203 158 170 1108 0 1108 184,7

11 Marcus Christensen Denmark 171 201 182 176 197 161 1088 0 1088 181,3

12 Michael Sørensen Denmark 182 194 185 162 164 197 1084 0 1084 180,7

13 Jann Thomsen Germany 208 167 160 185 175 182 1077 0 1077 179,5

14 Sebastian Frost Denmark 147 197 186 174 156 196 1056 0 1056 176,0

15 Natalia de lisser Denmark 153 174 145 148 158 157 935 48 983 163,8



09/09/2019 Squad 4 — Odense International

https://www.odenseinternational.dk/results/squad-standings-2/squad-04/ 1/1

Squad 4
Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Kent Wigman Denmark 241 176 181 182 193 244 1217 0 1217 202,8

2 Daniel Wigman Denmark 156 227 223 227 190 193 1216 0 1216 202,7

3 Gitte Bang Rasmussen Denmark 214 187 224 149 168 193 1135 48 1183 197,2

4 Troels Schmidt Denmark 153 191 196 199 238 186 1163 0 1163 193,8

5 Jan Andersen Denmark 169 211 172 172 204 206 1134 0 1134 189,0

6 Nicklas Hansen Denmark 172 210 236 181 178 157 1134 0 1134 189,0

7 Niclas Rasmussen Denmark 168 181 227 199 170 161 1106 0 1106 184,3

8 Martin Wozny Denmark 173 189 154 224 198 166 1104 0 1104 184,0

9 Jan Biltoft Denmark 180 170 190 172 213 170 1095 0 1095 182,5

10 Mathias Voetmann Denmark 187 175 159 191 213 166 1091 0 1091 181,8

11 Michael Nygaard Denmark 160 159 214 166 210 174 1083 0 1083 180,5

12 Michael Sørensen Denmark 186 168 166 233 168 155 1076 0 1076 179,3

13 Jann Thomsen Germany 165 161 186 165 178 188 1043 0 1043 173,8

14 Anton V Petersen Denmark 205 188 141 167 169 171 1041 0 1041 173,5

15 Alexander Moritz Germany 197 154 168 150 162 208 1039 0 1039 173,2

16 Louise Gerschanow Nielsen Denmark 188 189 179 130 150 149 985 48 1033 172,2

17 Sarah Munch Jensen Denmark 177 180 150 170 128 178 983 48 1031 171,8

18 Magnus Rehnquist Denmark 162 165 173 181 172 153 1006 0 1006 167,7

19 Helle Ottesen Andersen Denmark 153 165 152 151 156 176 953 48 1001 166,8

20 Sebastian Frost Denmark 166 148 149 181 179 160 983 0 983 163,8

21 Helene Lærkegård Denmark 126 168 144 120 144 157 859 48 907 151,2

22 Laura L. Christensen Denmark 173 122 125 124 158 103 805 48 853 142,2



09/09/2019 Squad 5 — Odense International

https://www.odenseinternational.dk/results/squad-standings-2/squad-05/ 1/1

Squad 5
Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Patrik Sørensen Denmark 199 212 254 225 242 211 1343 0 1343 223,8

2 Thomas Larsen Denmark 223 227 235 207 191 195 1278 0 1278 213,0

3 Emil Høstbo Denmark 257 203 189 211 183 204 1247 0 1247 207,8

4 Cecilie Dam Denmark 177 219 194 237 146 188 1161 48 1209 201,5

5 Pia Burkal Denmark 170 170 201 182 187 218 1128 48 1176 196,0

6 Stephan Unger Germany 195 221 211 172 224 151 1174 0 1174 195,7

7 Niklas Jannik Sørensen Denmark 189 278 161 165 176 179 1148 0 1148 191,3

8 Victoria Kashirskaya Russia 142 214 169 171 207 183 1086 48 1134 189,0

9 Tim Stampe Denmark 160 169 181 241 192 178 1121 0 1121 186,8

10 Konstantin Kuznetsov Russia 224 168 152 239 151 157 1091 0 1091 181,8

11 Gudjon Juliusson Iceland 163 178 140 186 178 215 1060 0 1060 176,7

12 Philipp Gladigau Germany 154 215 189 124 182 186 1050 0 1050 175,0

13 Hanne B. Antonsen Denmark 154 158 165 188 144 184 993 48 1041 173,5

14 Marc-Michael Kohnke Germany 177 165 174 141 146 173 976 0 976 162,7

15 Anna Djursing Denmark 153 160 185 150 123 137 908 48 956 159,3

16 Bjarne Kristoffersen Denmark 142 153 151 170 155 158 929 0 929 154,8

17 Benjamin Egeberg Germany 132 128 203 134 176 145 918 0 918 153,0

18 Maj-Britt Johansen Denmark 87 109 158 139 147 158 798 48 846 141,0



09/09/2019 Squad 6 — Odense International

https://www.odenseinternational.dk/results/squad-standings-2/squad-6/ 1/1

Squad 6
Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Jimmy Mortensen Denmark 202 187 198 230 244 221 1282 0 1282 213,7

2 Jan Andersen Denmark 224 228 224 189 191 188 1244 0 1244 207,3

3 Søren Aahman Denmark 168 276 162 173 212 219 1210 0 1210 201,7

4 Bryan Sirbaugh Denmark 171 204 183 244 188 206 1196 0 1196 199,3

5 Martin Klitte Denmark 198 225 190 170 202 189 1174 0 1174 195,7

6 Victoria Kashirskaya Russia 223 170 156 206 172 194 1121 48 1169 194,8

7 Stephan Unger Germany 159 203 195 231 200 180 1168 0 1168 194,7

8 Stephan Sosna Germany 182 214 201 162 162 189 1110 0 1110 185,0

9 Lotte Liv Jensen Denmark 160 192 156 155 181 183 1027 48 1075 179,2

10 Thomas Buch Denmark 170 174 178 202 146 169 1039 0 1039 173,2

11 Marc-Michael Kohnke Germany 204 177 177 119 166 186 1029 0 1029 171,5

12 Philipp Gladigau Germany 188 209 175 186 141 127 1026 0 1026 171,0

13 Steen Vagner Denmark 133 156 230 154 173 179 1025 0 1025 170,8

14 Konstantin Kuznetsov Russia 154 159 145 192 124 199 973 0 973 162,2

15 Carsten Asmussen Denmark 133 160 144 179 157 129 902 0 902 150,3

16 Jakob Christian Hansen Denmark 158 157 150 135 148 133 881 0 881 146,8

17 Benjamin Egeberg Germany 148 140 175 143 141 106 853 0 853 142,2



09/09/2019 Squad 7 — Odense International

https://www.odenseinternational.dk/results/squad-standings-2/squad-07/ 1/1

Squad 7

Cancelled



09/09/2019 Squad 8 — Odense International

https://www.odenseinternational.dk/results/squad-standings-4/squad-08/ 1/1

Squad 8
Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Adam Andersson Sweden 204 247 193 228 214 223 1309 0 1309 218,2

2 Mikkel Sørensen Denmark 235 194 196 146 252 228 1251 0 1251 208,5

3 Stephan Unger Germany 222 219 178 217 221 177 1234 0 1234 205,7

4 Arnar Jonsson Iceland 232 181 252 225 173 166 1229 0 1229 204,8

5 Gustaf Bjornsson Iceland 177 183 185 177 213 268 1203 0 1203 200,5

6 Steffen Tang-Petersen Denmark 194 162 188 266 180 198 1188 0 1188 198,0

7 Gudjon Juliusson Iceland 184 199 225 212 197 162 1179 0 1179 196,5

8 Oliver Dahlgren Sweden 221 171 221 195 149 207 1164 0 1164 194,0

9 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 174 164 203 162 168 233 1104 48 1152 192,0

10 Martin Staschen Denmark 182 178 166 200 208 208 1142 0 1142 190,3

11 Thomas Larsen Denmark 170 246 174 139 190 211 1130 0 1130 188,3

12 Tobias Hogdin Sweden 182 196 179 202 195 168 1122 0 1122 187,0

13 Jean Sørensen Denmark 182 197 179 183 221 157 1119 0 1119 186,5

14 Kent Wigman Denmark 178 184 169 212 189 186 1118 0 1118 186,3

15 Mathias Ankerdal Denmark 187 180 183 180 184 174 1088 0 1088 181,3

16 Søren Aahman Denmark 162 190 219 190 141 179 1081 0 1081 180,2

17 Guðlaugur Valgeirsson Iceland 187 179 202 149 157 193 1067 0 1067 177,8

18 Stephan Sosna Germany 162 171 149 186 156 176 1000 0 1000 166,7

19 Troels Funder Denmark 171 153 142 203 168 141 978 0 978 163,0

20 Niclas Rasmussen Denmark 163 158 187 112 180 177 977 0 977 162,8

21 Benjamin Egeberg Germany 138 178 146 147 184 164 957 0 957 159,5

22 Carsten Asmussen Denmark 176 148 164 124 181 162 955 0 955 159,2



09/09/2019 Squad 9 — Odense International

https://www.odenseinternational.dk/results/squad-standings-4/squad-09/ 1/1

Squad 9
Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 268 189 166 207 224 265 1319 0 1319 219,8

2 Jonas Dons Denmark 209 190 172 184 184 277 1216 0 1216 202,7

3 Gustaf Bjornsson Iceland 168 173 173 201 232 259 1206 0 1206 201,0

4 Arnar Jonsson Iceland 230 228 181 192 178 186 1195 0 1195 199,2

5 Megan Gales Dicay Denmark 202 184 178 136 224 195 1119 48 1167 194,5

6 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 200 176 259 170 187 166 1158 0 1158 193,0

7 Maria Bak Gerding Denmark 200 183 162 165 193 203 1106 48 1154 192,3

8 Niklas Jannik Sørensen Denmark 197 221 184 140 214 196 1152 0 1152 192,0

9 Carsten Hansen Denmark 139 177 192 211 223 203 1145 0 1145 190,8

10 Marcus Fischer Nielsen Denmark 164 184 216 156 187 237 1144 0 1144 190,7

11 Steffen Tang-Petersen Denmark 172 237 215 149 158 201 1132 0 1132 188,7

12 Caitlin Gales Dicay Denmark 171 178 159 195 178 198 1079 48 1127 187,8

13 Line Mia Jensen Denmark 177 174 144 165 187 200 1047 48 1095 182,5

14 Mia Madsen Denmark 191 187 159 182 147 161 1027 48 1075 179,2

15 Sofie Kowalewski Rasmussen Denmark 190 193 135 155 160 187 1020 48 1068 178,0

16 Guojon Juliusson Iceland 168 153 154 191 188 202 1056 0 1056 176,0

17 Natalia de lisser Denmark 161 145 189 163 175 172 1005 48 1053 175,5

18 Camilla Keller Denmark 123 163 183 142 205 171 987 48 1035 172,5

19 Maria Nielsen Denmark 162 126 181 125 174 193 961 48 1009 168,2



09/09/2019 Squad 10 — Odense International

https://www.odenseinternational.dk/results/squad-standings-4/squad-10/ 1/1

Squad 10
Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Mik Stampe Denmark 248 255 252 201 245 267 1468 0 1468 244,7

2 Arnar Jonsson Iceland 171 214 218 222 241 169 1235 0 1235 205,8

3 Victoria Kashirskaya Russia 200 188 232 211 162 183 1176 48 1224 204,0

4 Rikke Agerbo Denmark 184 198 177 246 187 172 1164 48 1212 202,0

5 Oliver Dahlgren Sweden 217 182 193 234 169 205 1200 0 1200 200,0

6 Carsten Hansen Denmark 205 170 243 210 169 186 1183 0 1183 197,2

7 Gustaf Bjornsson Iceland 159 173 199 146 196 233 1106 0 1106 184,3

8 Tobias Hogdin Sweden 167 199 198 192 154 186 1096 0 1096 182,7

9 Alexander Moritz Germany 242 186 173 170 142 163 1076 0 1076 179,3

10 Erik Grundahl Denmark 174 191 163 190 183 168 1069 0 1069 178,2

11 Alex Schmidt Denmark 190 177 200 139 163 166 1035 0 1035 172,5

12 Martin Staschen Denmark 155 173 189 178 177 148 1020 0 1020 170,0

13 Jonas Dons Denmark 165 202 161 193 182 115 1018 0 1018 169,7

14 Marcel Moritz Germany 196 166 150 180 166 158 1016 0 1016 169,3

15 Guðlaugur Valgeirsson Iceland 163 171 155 168 137 157 951 0 951 158,5

16 Marcus Christensen Denmark 116 204 159 149 165 145 938 0 938 156,3

17 Birdzhan R Syuleyman Denmark 145 138 162 135 150 155 885 0 885 147,5



09/09/2019 Squad 11 — Odense International

https://www.odenseinternational.dk/results/squad-standings-4/squad-11/ 1/1

Squad 11
Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Carsten Hansen Denmark 217 247 205 239 235 195 1338 0 1338 223,0

2 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 202 240 212 159 206 221 1240 48 1288 214,7

3 Kim Bolleby Sweden 189 198 236 237 195 224 1279 0 1279 213,2

4 Adam Andersson Sweden 222 206 208 215 196 202 1249 0 1249 208,2

5 Jan Andersen Denmark 174 178 236 181 229 234 1232 0 1232 205,3

6 Marcus Henriksson Sweden 227 211 241 162 189 193 1223 0 1223 203,8

7 Patrik Sørensen Denmark 191 213 225 212 160 201 1202 0 1202 200,3

8 Misaki Mukotani Japan 215 213 196 148 188 187 1147 48 1195 199,2

9 Natalia de lisser Denmark 193 190 186 177 179 182 1107 48 1155 192,5

10 Mathias Ankerdal Denmark 210 178 211 156 236 159 1150 0 1150 191,7

11 Maria Bak Gerding Denmark 169 170 201 184 200 169 1093 48 1141 190,2

12 Cecilie Dam Denmark 182 197 137 207 210 159 1092 48 1140 190,0

13 Arnar Jonsson Iceland 210 155 168 184 259 159 1135 0 1135 189,2

14 Maria Nielsen Denmark 175 161 168 211 179 190 1084 48 1132 188,7

15 Birdzhan R Syuleyman Denmark 200 164 141 223 236 167 1131 0 1131 188,5

16 Marcel Moritz Germany 163 185 151 194 218 180 1091 0 1091 181,8

17 Line Mia Jensen Denmark 171 159 161 188 157 203 1039 48 1087 181,2

18 Tim Stampe Denmark 188 206 165 199 188 140 1086 0 1086 181,0

19 Jonas Dons Denmark 219 147 132 188 199 192 1077 0 1077 179,5

20 Caitlin Gales Dicay Denmark 174 171 159 211 153 145 1013 48 1061 176,8

21 Sofie Kowalewski Rasmussen Denmark 171 181 153 171 182 126 984 48 1032 172,0

22 Oliver Malm Denmark 188 128 164 178 202 159 1019 0 1019 169,8

23 David Cronqvist Denmark 172 167 159 127 170 222 1017 0 1017 169,5

24 Megan Gales Dicay Denmark 172 158 166 161 160 152 969 48 1017 169,5

25 Benjamin Egeberg Germany 195 155 166 154 192 154 1016 0 1016 169,3

26 Marc-Michael Kohnke Germany 172 160 186 147 168 174 1007 0 1007 167,8

27 Erik Grundahl Denmark 124 179 182 202 186 125 998 0 998 166,3



09/09/2019 Squad 12 — Odense International

https://www.odenseinternational.dk/results/squad-standings-4/squad-12/ 1/1

Squad 12
Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Mathias Ankerdal Denmark 214 191 211 170 220 234 1240 0 1240 206,7

2 Marcus Henriksson Sweden 184 203 211 175 267 195 1235 0 1235 205,8

3 Oliver Dahlgren Sweden 201 258 191 198 185 183 1216 0 1216 202,7

4 Misaki Mukotani Japan 177 204 202 184 203 169 1139 48 1187 197,8

5 Søren Aahman Denmark 201 153 164 200 227 235 1180 0 1180 196,7

6 Maria Bak Gerding Denmark 238 185 173 164 182 187 1129 48 1177 196,2

7 Tobias Hogdin Sweden 160 206 190 199 211 203 1169 0 1169 194,8

8 Martin Klitte Denmark 152 204 203 205 190 179 1133 0 1133 188,8

9 Cecilie Dam Denmark 203 145 173 184 188 169 1062 48 1110 185,0

10 Megan Gales Dicay Denmark 206 190 179 168 173 144 1060 48 1108 184,7

11 Marcel Moritz Germany 208 163 184 202 168 175 1100 0 1100 183,3

12 Line Mia Jensen Denmark 168 179 196 155 178 158 1034 48 1082 180,3

13 Erik Grundahl Denmark 180 177 167 160 203 183 1070 0 1070 178,3

14 Sofie Kowalewski Rasmussen Denmark 188 166 149 152 191 162 1008 48 1056 176,0

15 Caitlin Gales Dicay Denmark 145 189 191 136 133 188 982 48 1030 171,7

16 Gudjon Juliusson Iceland 164 173 176 171 133 192 1009 0 1009 168,2

17 Christine Schmidt Denmark 168 145 133 154 183 176 959 48 1007 167,8

18 Oliver Malm Denmark 155 152 158 188 122 155 930 0 930 155,0

19 Pierre Bocquet Denmark 198 166 149 144 113 157 927 0 927 154,5

20 Julie Telander Denmark 197 147 126 159 108 107 844 48 892 148,7

21 Birdzhan R Syuleyman Denmark 130 146 142 159 141 141 859 0 859 143,2

22 David Cronqvist Denmark 132 177 0 0 0 0 309 0 309 051,5



09/09/2019 Qualification — Odense International

https://www.odenseinternational.dk/results/qualification/enqualificationdakvalifikation/ 1/3

Qualification
After Qualifying Squad 12 of 12

 

Currently Qualified for final steps:
Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Mik Stampe Denmark 248 255 252 201 245 267 1468 0 1468 244,7

2 Anders Lousdal Denmark 268 227 221 245 247 224 1432 0 1432 238,7

3 Patrik Sørensen Denmark 199 212 254 225 242 211 1343 0 1343 223,8

4 Carsten Hansen Denmark 217 247 205 239 235 195 1338 0 1338 223,0

5 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 268 189 166 207 224 265 1319 0 1319 219,8

6 Niclas Sørensen Denmark 204 220 240 204 248 200 1316 0 1316 219,3

7 Adam Andersson Sweden 204 247 193 228 214 223 1309 0 1309 218,2

8 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 202 240 212 159 206 221 1240 48 1288 214,7

9 Jimmy Mortensen Denmark 202 187 198 230 244 221 1282 0 1282 213,7

10 Kim Bolleby Sweden 189 198 236 237 195 224 1279 0 1279 213,2

11 Thomas Larsen Denmark 223 227 235 207 191 195 1278 0 1278 213,0

12 Mikkel Sørensen Denmark 171 235 215 220 238 191 1270 0 1270 211,7

13 Camilla Keller Denmark 187 183 226 230 199 181 1206 48 1254 209,0

14 Emil Høstbo Denmark 257 203 189 211 183 204 1247 0 1247 207,8

15 Jan Andersen Denmark 224 228 224 189 191 188 1244 0 1244 207,3

16 Martin Staschen Denmark 203 148 232 214 191 254 1242 0 1242 207,0

17 Mathias Ankerdal Denmark 214 191 211 170 220 234 1240 0 1240 206,7

18 Marcus Henriksson Sweden 184 203 211 175 267 195 1235 0 1235 205,8

19 Arnar Jonsson Iceland 171 214 218 222 241 169 1235 0 1235 205,8

20 Stephan Unger Germany 222 219 178 217 221 177 1234 0 1234 205,7

21 Tim Stampe Denmark 152 202 176 247 232 222 1231 0 1231 205,2

22 Alex Schmidt Denmark 220 154 175 252 201 227 1229 0 1229 204,8

23 Victoria Kashirskaya Russia 200 188 232 211 162 183 1176 48 1224 204,0

24 Kent Wigman Denmark 241 176 181 182 193 244 1217 0 1217 202,8

25 Jonas Dons Denmark 209 190 172 184 184 277 1216 0 1216 202,7

26 Daniel Wigman Denmark 156 227 223 227 190 193 1216 0 1216 202,7

27 Oliver Dahlgren Sweden 201 258 191 198 185 183 1216 0 1216 202,7

28 Rikke Agerbo Denmark 184 198 177 246 187 172 1164 48 1212 202,0

Not qualified:
Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

29 Søren Aahman Denmark 168 276 162 173 212 219 1210 0 1210 201,7

30 Cecilie Dam Denmark 177 219 194 237 146 188 1161 48 1209 201,5

31 Gustaf Bjornsson Iceland 168 173 173 201 232 259 1206 0 1206 201,0

32 Bryan Sirbaugh Denmark 171 204 183 244 188 206 1196 0 1196 199,3

33 Misaki Mukotani Japan 215 213 196 148 188 187 1147 48 1195 199,2

34 Steffen Tang-Petersen Denmark 194 162 188 266 180 198 1188 0 1188 198,0

35 Gitte Bang Rasmussen Denmark 214 187 224 149 168 193 1135 48 1183 197,2

36 Gudjon Juliusson Iceland 184 199 225 212 197 162 1179 0 1179 196,5

37 Maria Bak Gerding Denmark 238 185 173 164 182 187 1129 48 1177 196,2



09/09/2019 Qualification — Odense International

https://www.odenseinternational.dk/results/qualification/enqualificationdakvalifikation/ 2/3

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

38 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 190 171 164 189 205 257 1176 0 1176 196,0

39 Pia Burkal Denmark 170 170 201 182 187 218 1128 48 1176 196,0

40 Martin Klitte Denmark 198 225 190 170 202 189 1174 0 1174 195,7

41 Tobias Hogdin Sweden 160 206 190 199 211 203 1169 0 1169 194,8

42 Megan Gales Dicay Denmark 202 184 178 136 224 195 1119 48 1167 194,5

43 Troels Schmidt Denmark 153 191 196 199 238 186 1163 0 1163 193,8

44 Ottilia Gunnarsson Sweden 147 179 204 177 210 193 1110 48 1158 193,0

45 Natalia de lisser Denmark 193 190 186 177 179 182 1107 48 1155 192,5

46 Niklas Jannik Sørensen Denmark 197 221 184 140 214 196 1152 0 1152 192,0

47 Alex Basala Slovakia 194 189 200 173 240 149 1145 0 1145 190,8

48 Marcus Fischer Nielsen Denmark 164 184 216 156 187 237 1144 0 1144 190,7

49 Caitlin Gales Dicay Denmark 174 211 166 206 166 170 1093 48 1141 190,2

50 Kenneth Andresen Denmark 199 192 189 201 175 180 1136 0 1136 189,3

51 Nicklas Hansen Denmark 172 210 236 181 178 157 1134 0 1134 189,0

52 Maria Nielsen Denmark 175 161 168 211 179 190 1084 48 1132 188,7

53 Birdzhan R Syuleyman Denmark 200 164 141 223 236 167 1131 0 1131 188,5

54 Konstantin Kuznetsov Russia 202 200 181 188 184 173 1128 0 1128 188,0

55 Jean Sørensen Denmark 182 197 179 183 221 157 1119 0 1119 186,5

56 Eliaz Olsson Sweden 158 152 203 201 196 207 1117 0 1117 186,2

57 Stephan Sosna Germany 182 214 201 162 162 189 1110 0 1110 185,0

58 Alexander Moritz Germany 197 185 195 203 158 170 1108 0 1108 184,7

59 Niclas Rasmussen Denmark 168 181 227 199 170 161 1106 0 1106 184,3

60 Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen Denmark 182 165 178 185 198 197 1105 0 1105 184,2

61 Martin Wozny Denmark 173 189 154 224 198 166 1104 0 1104 184,0

62 Marcel Moritz Germany 208 163 184 202 168 175 1100 0 1100 183,3

63 Stefan Møller Denmark 212 165 212 189 187 133 1098 0 1098 183,0

64 Line Mia Jensen Denmark 177 174 144 165 187 200 1047 48 1095 182,5

65 Jan Biltoft Denmark 180 170 190 172 213 170 1095 0 1095 182,5

66 Mathias Voetmann Denmark 187 175 159 191 213 166 1091 0 1091 181,8

67 Marcus Christensen Denmark 171 201 182 176 197 161 1088 0 1088 181,3

68 Michael Sørensen Denmark 182 194 185 162 164 197 1084 0 1084 180,7

69 Michael Nygaard Denmark 160 159 214 166 210 174 1083 0 1083 180,5

70 Jann Thomsen Germany 208 167 160 185 175 182 1077 0 1077 179,5

71 Lotte Liv Jensen Denmark 160 192 156 155 181 183 1027 48 1075 179,2

72 Mia Madsen Denmark 191 187 159 182 147 161 1027 48 1075 179,2

73 Lars Nielsen Denmark 146 190 193 157 220 167 1073 0 1073 178,8

74 Erik Grundahl Denmark 180 177 167 160 203 183 1070 0 1070 178,3

75 Sofie Kowalewski Rasmussen Denmark 190 193 135 155 160 187 1020 48 1068 178,0

76 Guðlaugur Valgeirsson Iceland 187 179 202 149 157 193 1067 0 1067 177,8

77 Oscar Larsen Denmark 141 176 222 184 172 167 1062 0 1062 177,0

78 Jørgen Larsen Denmark 205 189 171 185 150 159 1059 0 1059 176,5

79 Guojon Juliusson Iceland 168 153 154 191 188 202 1056 0 1056 176,0

80 Sebastian Frost Denmark 147 197 186 174 156 196 1056 0 1056 176,0

81 Philipp Gladigau Germany 154 215 189 124 182 186 1050 0 1050 175,0

82 Hanne B. Antonsen Denmark 154 158 165 188 144 184 993 48 1041 173,5

83 Anton V Petersen Denmark 205 188 141 167 169 171 1041 0 1041 173,5

84 Thomas Buch Denmark 170 174 178 202 146 169 1039 0 1039 173,2

85 Louise Gerschanow Nielsen Denmark 188 189 179 130 150 149 985 48 1033 172,2



09/09/2019 Qualification — Odense International

https://www.odenseinternational.dk/results/qualification/enqualificationdakvalifikation/ 3/3

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

86 Sarah Munch Jensen Denmark 177 180 150 170 128 178 983 48 1031 171,8

87 Marc-Michael Kohnke Germany 204 177 177 119 166 186 1029 0 1029 171,5

88 Steen Vagner Denmark 133 156 230 154 173 179 1025 0 1025 170,8

89 Kasper Walther Denmark 179 151 152 157 179 205 1023 0 1023 170,5

90 Oliver Malm Denmark 188 128 164 178 202 159 1019 0 1019 169,8

91 David Cronqvist Denmark 172 167 159 127 170 222 1017 0 1017 169,5

92 Benjamin Egeberg Germany 195 155 166 154 192 154 1016 0 1016 169,3

93 Christine Schmidt Denmark 168 145 133 154 183 176 959 48 1007 167,8

94 Magnus Rehnquist Denmark 162 165 173 181 172 153 1006 0 1006 167,7

95 Helle Ottesen Andersen Denmark 153 165 152 151 156 176 953 48 1001 166,8

96 Troels Funder Denmark 171 153 142 203 168 141 978 0 978 163,0

97 Anna Djursing Denmark 153 160 185 150 123 137 908 48 956 159,3

98 Carsten Asmussen Denmark 176 148 164 124 181 162 955 0 955 159,2

99 Bjarne Kristoffersen Denmark 142 153 151 170 155 158 929 0 929 154,8

100 Pierre Bocquet Denmark 198 166 149 144 113 157 927 0 927 154,5

101 Henrik Jørgensen Denmark 179 147 153 145 169 128 921 0 921 153,5

102 Helene Lærkegård Denmark 126 168 144 120 144 157 859 48 907 151,2

103 Julie Telander Denmark 197 147 126 159 108 107 844 48 892 148,7

104 Jakob Christian Hansen Denmark 158 157 150 135 148 133 881 0 881 146,8

105 Laura L. Christensen Denmark 173 122 125 124 158 103 805 48 853 142,2

106 Maj-Britt Johansen Denmark 87 109 158 139 147 158 798 48 846 141,0
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Top 36 – Qualified for the finals
After Qualifying Squad 12 of 12

Qualified for final steps:
Pos NAME Country Total Avg Qualified from Qualified for

1 Mik Stampe Denmark 1468 244,7 Qualification Final step 3

2 Anders Lousdal Denmark 1432 238,7 Qualification Final step 3

3 Patrik Sørensen Denmark 1343 223,8 Qualification Final step 3

4 Carsten Hansen Denmark 1338 223,0 Qualification Final step 3

5 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 1319 219,8 Qualification Final step 3

6 Niclas Sørensen Denmark 1316 219,3 Qualification Final step 3

7 Adam Andersson Sweden 1309 218,2 Qualification Final step 3

8 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 1288 214,7 Qualification Final step 3

9 Jimmy Mortensen Denmark 1282 213,7 Qualification Final step 3

10 Kim Bolleby Sweden 1279 213,2 Qualification Final step 2

11 Thomas Larsen Denmark 1278 213,0 Qualification Final step 2

12 Mikkel Sørensen Denmark 1270 211,7 Qualification Final step 2

13 Camilla Keller Denmark 1254 209,0 Qualification Final step 2

14 Emil Høstbo Denmark 1247 207,8 Qualification Final step 2

15 Jan Andersen Denmark 1244 207,3 Qualification Final step 2

16 Martin Staschen Denmark 1242 207,0 Qualification Final step 2

17 Mathias Ankerdal Denmark 1240 206,7 Qualification Final step 2

18 Marcus Henriksson Sweden 1235 205,8 Qualification Final step 2

19 Arnar Jonsson Iceland 1235 205,8 Qualification Final step 1

20 Stephan Unger Germany 1234 205,7 Qualification Final step 1

21 Tim Stampe Denmark 1231 205,2 Qualification Final step 1

22 Alex Schmidt Denmark 1229 204,8 Qualification Final step 1

23 Victoria Kashirskaya Russia 1224 204,0 Qualification Final step 1

24 Kent Wigman Denmark 1217 202,8 Qualification Final step 1

25 Jonas Dons Denmark 1216 202,7 Qualification Final step 1

26 Daniel Wigman Denmark 1216 202,7 Qualification Final step 1

27 Oliver Dahlgren Sweden 1216 202,7 Qualification Final step 1

28 Rikke Agerbo Denmark 1212 202,0 Qualification Final step 1

29 Steffen Tang-Petersen Denmark 1184 197,3 Top 2 EarlyBird A Final step 1

30 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 1176 196,0 Top 2 EarlyBird A Final step 1

31 Søren Aahman Denmark 1210 201,7 Top 2 EarlyBird B Final step 1

32 Cecilie Dam Denmark 1209 201,5 Top 2 EarlyBird B Final step 1

33 Tobias Hogdin Sweden 1169 194,8 Top 2 Youth Final step 1

34 Megan Gales Dicay Denmark 1167 194,5 Top 2 Youth Final step 1

35 Birdzhan R Syuleyman Denmark 236 000,0 Turbo 1 Final step 1

36 Gustaf Bjornsson Iceland 268 000,0 Turbo 2 Final step 1
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Final step 1

Qualified for final step 2:
Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 Score Hcp Total

1 Stephan Unger Germany 222 245 191 195 853 0 853

2 Megan Gales Dicay Denmark 190 251 167 190 798 32 830

3 Tim Stampe Denmark 196 214 226 191 827 0 827

4 Victoria Kashirskaya Russia 202 205 195 182 784 32 816

5 Tobias Hogdin Sweden 199 246 182 172 799 0 799

6 Cecilie Dam Denmark 169 211 201 178 759 32 791

7 Daniel Wigman Denmark 234 187 169 193 783 0 783

8 Arnar Jonsson Iceland 185 200 222 176 783 0 783

9 Birdzhan R Syuleyman Denmark 188 144 243 184 759 0 759

Not qualified:
Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 Score Hcp Total

10 Søren Aahman Denmark 182 191 182 198 753 0 753

11 Oliver Dahlgren Sweden 218 150 234 151 753 0 753

12 Rikke Agerbo Denmark 191 169 190 168 718 32 750

13 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 181 158 174 234 747 0 747

14 Steffen Tang-Petersen Denmark 223 185 191 143 742 0 742

15 Kent Wigman Denmark 159 214 179 173 725 0 725

16 Jonas Dons Denmark 172 158 214 180 724 0 724

17 Gustaf Bjornsson Iceland 175 199 131 174 679 0 679

18 Alex Schmidt Denmark 146 182 162 144 634 0 634



09/09/2019 Final step 2 — Odense International

https://www.odenseinternational.dk/results/final-steps/final-step-2/ 1/1

Final step 2

Qualified for final step 3:
Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 Score Hcp Total

1 Thomas Larsen Denmark 220 258 220 212 910 0 910

2 Arnar Jonsson Iceland 218 177 193 280 868 0 868

3 Mikkel Sørensen Denmark 197 233 211 194 835 0 835

4 Stephan Unger Germany 182 212 200 225 819 0 819

5 Kim Bolleby Sweden 164 232 186 215 797 0 797

6 Mathias Ankerdal Denmark 203 192 199 203 797 0 797

7 Jan Andersen Denmark 168 224 201 202 795 0 795

8 Marcus Henriksson Sweden 192 257 168 177 794 0 794

9 Megan Gales Dicay Denmark 246 163 159 193 761 32 793

Not Qualified:
Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 Score Hcp Total

10 Birdzhan R Syuleyman Denmark 181 199 197 213 790 0 790

11 Emil Høstbo Denmark 214 172 177 195 758 0 758

12 Cecilie Dam Denmark 183 160 186 195 724 32 756

13 Camilla Keller Denmark 171 198 179 168 716 32 748

14 Victoria Kashirskaya Russia 180 168 170 191 709 32 741

15 Tobias Hogdin Sweden 219 184 174 157 734 0 734

16 Martin Staschen Denmark 189 184 183 176 732 0 732

17 Tim Stampe Denmark 175 171 171 210 727 0 727

18 Daniel Wigman Denmark 212 157 176 181 726 0 726
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Final step 3

Qualified for final step 4:
Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 Score Hcp Total

1 Patrik Sørensen Denmark 255 213 227 217 912 0 912

2 Stephan Unger Germany 183 215 245 247 890 0 890

3 Carsten Hansen Denmark 222 238 204 223 887 0 887

4 Arnar Jonsson Iceland 268 201 202 192 863 0 863

Not qualified:
Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 Score Hcp Total

5 Mikkel Sørensen Denmark 190 210 206 235 841 0 841

6 Adam Andersson Sweden 201 191 200 210 802 0 802

7 Thomas Larsen Denmark 193 201 235 172 801 0 801

8 Jan Andersen Denmark 230 157 201 207 795 0 795

9 Marcus Henriksson Sweden 190 234 206 151 781 0 781

10 Jimmy Mortensen Denmark 202 238 172 162 774 0 774

11 Mik Stampe Denmark 225 180 190 176 771 0 771

12 Megan Gales Dicay Denmark 172 171 201 191 735 32 767

13 Mathias Ankerdal Denmark 175 140 227 209 751 0 751

14 Kim Bolleby Sweden 186 182 165 208 741 0 741

15 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 161 214 191 142 708 32 740

16 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 185 216 149 180 730 0 730

17 Anders Lousdal Denmark 179 174 169 189 711 0 711

18 Niclas Sørensen Denmark 148 188 181 157 674 0 674
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Final step 4

Final step 4 - game 1
Pos PlayerNo NAME Country G1 Hcp Total \/

1 2019043 Patrik Sørensen Denmark 225 0 225 Qualified for game 2

2 2019007 Arnar Jonsson Iceland 224 0 224 Qualified for game 2

3 2019031 Stephan Unger Germany 205 0 205 Qualified for game 2

4 2019021 Carsten Hansen Denmark 179 0 179 Rank 4 in tournamnet

Final step 4 - game 2
Pos PlayerNo NAME Country G1 Hcp Total \/

1 2019031 Stephan Unger Germany 211 0 211 Qualified for game 3

2 2019007 Arnar Jonsson Iceland 208 0 208 Qualified for game 3

3 2019043 Patrik Sørensen Denmark 187 0 187 Rank 3 in tournamnet

Final step 4 - game 3
Pos PlayerNo NAME Country G1 Score Hcp Total \/

1 2019031 Stephan Unger Germany 212 212 0 212 Winner of tournament

2 2019007 Arnar Jonsson Iceland 211 211 0 211 Rank 2 in tournamnet
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